
Farming, Saturday, August 13. 1988-F45

Dairy and Livestock Sales I f Public Auction Register |
I Closing Date Monday 5 00PM I

Ist Of Its Kind On The East Coast!!

r-. ROCKING D
HORSEJ& CATTLE_CO.

PO Box 326. Fredtrlckaburg, PA 17026
717-865-5239

Registered Texas Longhorn Cattle

PRODUCTION SALE
Magic Marker Al 159-TLBAI2OB 4 - Mostcolorful bull in thebreed 7
identified colors Straight Wright bred 56” around the horns

PLUS GUEST CONSIGNMENTS
Auctioneer - Eddie Wood, Wynnewood, OK

Breeds:
• WR • US • Texas Ranger

• Wright • Butler
50 + Head

• 4 Herd Sires
« Cows, Calves, Heifers
• 3 In 1 Pkgs.
• Cows w/Calves
• Bred Heifers
• Steer Calves
• Open Heifers
• Limited Amount of

Magic Marker Semen
• Bicentennial Quilt

Sale Date: Saturday, August 20, 1988 - 1 P.M.
To Be Held At: Mt. Springs Camping Resort & Rodeo Arena, Sharttesville. PA

1 Mile North of Sharttesville off 1-78 - Exit 8 - in the Heart of PA Dutch Country
• TexasTwist Horned Cattle • Some Cows w/over 40” Horn Spread • Angus X Longhorn Crossbred
Steer Calves • Roping Calves & Dogging Steers • 2 Coon Hunting Mules • Skulls (Longhorn, Wild
Goat, Wild Sheep) • Authentic Indian DrumPaintings on both sides • Tanned Cow Hides • Rattlesnake
Skins • Buffalo Skull • Mounted Longhorns • Horse Trailers ■ Mlnature Horse-•35”, Syr old,broke to
ride & drive, veiy unusual colors • Scottish Highlander-Very tame, gentle, large set of horns • Mechanical
Bull • Longhorn Steer-Lead steer, good set of horns

/ Df
- Stewart

Draft Team- Fancy Pair Blond Belgian, Full Brothers, 6 & 7 Yr. Old,
1800 Lb. Each. Used On Farm, Parades. Anyone Can Drive."1

*-»
SpeciaTAttgcJ'®,?P*u'

RodeoJ!£B.

25 Head Feeder Steers
Trailerload of Western Broke Ranch Horses

Approximately 25 head. Horses will be shown under saddle, roping, cutting &
pleasure, Fri. evening & Sat. morning. Small amount of tack to be sold w/
horses.

SHORT NOTICE SALE

TUES. SEPT. 13 - 3:3OPM
Antiques, Tools,, Guns,
»oins. 258 Dul street,

Ephrata, Lane Co., PA. By:
Martin R Sweigart HORST
Aucts.

ike

THURS. SEPT. 15 - 2PM
154 Acre Southern York
Co Farm Approx 7 mis. S.
of Red Lion along Rt 74
between Brogue and Col-
linsville York Co, PA Ken-
neth R & Gladys M Stolt-
ztus, Owner Bradley K
Smith, Auct
FRI SEPT 16 - Special
Sale New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc, New Holland.
Pa
FRI SEPT 16-Klmg'sSale
Barn. Landisburg, Perry
Co , Pa Dairy Herd Disper-
sal. Marvin Stahl, Mercers-
burg, Pa., Owner, Kling's
Auctions, Inc, Sale Mgrs
FRI SEPT 16 - 5 30PM
Gap Auction- HH, Antiques,
Tools Loc near the Town
Clock opposite the Mimt
Market in Gap, PA Ira &

Dale Stoltzfus & Luke Whit-
man, Aucts
SAT SEPT 17 - Honey
Brook Fire Co Quilt Sale
Honey Brook, Chester Co
Steve & Steve Jr Peter-
sheim, Aucts
SAT. SEPT 17 - 8 30AM
0 S T Antiques 1 mi E of
Abbottstown, PA,on Rt 30.
Mabel M Emig, Owner
Clair R Slaybaugh, Auct
SAT SEPT. 17-9AM 120
Acre Farm-No bam & HH
Located 5 mis N. of Man-
helm, 2 mis S of Lancaster
& Lebanon Interchange
Menno Ober Estate. Rufus
Geib, Auct

3 Complete Herd Dispersals
To Be Held At Smoketown Quality Dairy Sales, Smoketown, Pa. Rt. 340
FRIDAY, AUGUST 19, 1988 8 P.M. D.S.T.

Complete Grade Milking
Herd Dispersal

For
Daniel & Renee Patches

Schaefferstown, Pa. Lebanon Co.
This Is A Young Herd With Good Udders- Mostly All Are Home

Raised. Cows Milking UpTo 85-90 Lbs. M. Cows Average
51 Lbs. Per Cow. 3.6 Creamery Test. Cows Due Oct.-
Nov.- Dec. Into Spring. Cows Fresh June & July.

Service Sires Include:
Starwar, Rebel, Troy. Poppie, Bell, Abner, Skyler Chief,

Berlin, Triflector.

Also Selling- Out Of a Dispersal.
Reg. S-W-D Valiant- Born- 4-30-84- 2 Yr. V.G. 85.

+VVV +9I6M +1.90 T.
2- 297 17.390M. 543.
3- 305 17.550M. 533.
Fresh 8-6-88- 80 Lbs. M.
Dam- Glendell Arlinda Chief- EX92- 2E.
6-10 305 33,580 1096- 365 36,780 1193.
Next Dam Bootmaker- G.P. 80.

Reg. Arlinda Chief Granddaughter Born 6-23-84 w/Heifer Calf
By A Son Of Bell.

2- Reg. Holstein Bulls- Ready For Service.
Reg. Astro Valiant Don.

Dam- Mil-Nor-ll Design.
305 19,050 4.0 763.
343 20,591 4.0 839.
343 Pro. 3.3 Pro. 682 Pro.
243 18,524 4.1 762.

3.3 613.
3-2

Next Dam- Very Dtr.
3- 17,500 4.0 701.
2- 19,200 3.9 756.

Third Dam By Glendell.
4- 329 26,893 3.6 984.
5- 306 27,583 916. -

6- 365 23,082 3.6 840.
Reg. Pinta-Lane Conductor Jason- Born 7-27-87

Dam- Kingway Elevation Very- V.G. 86.
3- 305 19,050 4.4 841.
6-5 342 21,597 4,0 859.
Avg. 3.2 Pro. Lifetime 3.3 Pro. 710 Pro.

Next Dam- Glendell Dtr. V.G 85.
4 Records 20,000 M. Over 4.0% Over 800 F.

Managed By '*******

Gordon & Helen Fritz
Smokestown, PA 717/393-0930

Heifers To Be Sold First

V\ettets Heifers Heifers
36- Heifers From The Herd
Of Luther & Eva Bennetch

Newmanstown, Pa. Lebanon Co.

12 Heifers- Bred & Due End Of Aug. Thru Fall.
Service Sire- A Son Of- Harmony Corner Simon-Twin,

3 Bred- 6 Wks. 1- Breeding Age.
17- Born- Jan. 87- Dec. 87.
4- Calves Born Jan-March 88.

Herd Avg. For April 88- 72 Cows 19.000M. 718F.
Heifers Were All Home Raised. Herd Was Dispersed

And Heifers Were Kept To Be Raised.

Records On Some Of The Dams:

#BB- Sire- Modik Valiant Count- Born 6-9*87- Open.
Dam 308 286 21.732 4.4 952.

#7O- Sire- Stump-Acres Glee-Hi- Born 10-20-86- Bred.
Dam- Sire- Letters Burkgor Trump.
7-1 Proj. 28,312 Milked 104 Lbs. M.

#74- Sire- Lutz- Brookview Chad- ET- Born 10-3-86- Bred
Dam- 4-5- Proj. 24,804 764- 115 Lbs. M.

#47- Abe- Home Bull- Born 12-13-85- Bred.
Dam- 4-4- Proj. 21.449 780- 100 Lbs. M.

#7l- Sire- Home Bull- Born 10-24-86- Bred.
Dam- 3-9- Proj. 20,221 634- 97 Lbs. Ml

#B2- Sire- Agi Vic Command-ET- Born 9-12-87.
Dam- 5-8- Proj. 20,618 687- 75 Lbs. M.

#79- Sire- Wentland Bell Rocky-ET- Bom 8-22-87.
Dam- 3-2- Proj. 18,808 791- 70 Lbs. M.

#9O- Sire- Ju-Vindale Bova Trusty- Bom 11-2-87.
Dam- 4-6- Proj. 21,316 812- 80 Lbs. M.

#95- Sire- Art-Acres Hager- Born 12-19-87.
Dam- 4-10- Proj. 22,003 876- 98 Lbs. M.

More Records
Night Of Sale

Heavenly Mountain Farm
Complete Registered

Milking Herd Bred Heifer
Disperal For

David & Linda Himmelberger
Lebanon, PA. Lebanon Co.

DHIA Avg. 1987- 18,000- 650, 1988- 15,200- 548. Avg.
Not As High Due To Drought. Cows Avg. 54 Lbs. Per
Day- Avg. Age 40 Mo.

Cows Never Pushed For High Production. This Is A Good
Young Herd With Good Sound Udders. Mostly All
Home Raised.

Reg. Dams & Dtrs.- Maternal Sisters In The Herd.
Reg.- Ju-Vindale Ivanhoe Star Viking- Born 8-25-82.

3- 307 19,567 674.
4- .305 21,580 682- 61 Lbs. M.

Reg.- Mil-Nor-ll Design- G.P. 81- Born 3-22-84.
1- 315 16,133 538.
3-0 305 18,075 586- 60 Lbs. M.

Reg. Cal-Clark Board Chairman- Born- 11-18-83.
2- 305 14,532 3.7 542.
3- 305 17,332 3.7 634- 68 Lbs. M.

Reg. Cal-Clark Board Chairman- Born- 4-16-84.
2-3 325 1 3,198 3.7 489- 75 Lbs. M.

Reg.- Shardale Arlinda Chief Jemini- Born- 12-14-82.
5- Proj. 17,255 595- 70 Lbs. M.
Dam- Milu Ivanhoe BB Lad.

Reg.- Plushanski Persuader- Born- 5-19-83.
2-10 307 16,659 3.8 628- 60 Lbs. M.

Other Sires- Arlinda- Car G.P. 84- 3-3-89- Triflector
Coldsprings Iva G.P. 80.

Creek Bluff Lester- Due 10-2-88- Increidale Count Arlinda
Jet Stream.

Glenn Valley Star.
Straight-Pine Elevation Pete.

Service Sires
John- Red- Dixiecrat- Spruce- Spike- Spectrum- Ray,

St


